
70
6

346

274

73
1

275

273

76

70
5

30

293

199
35

294

200
35

194
29

196
70

26
170

1

26
2

24
8

24
5

26
4

24
7

24
6

24
9

11

133
58

26
3

26
7

24
4

26
5

25
4

26
6

24
2

26
8

24
3

23
4

23
5

164
23

125
58

113
40

23
9

24
22

24
23

24
24

25
1

130
58

23
1

22

23
10

23
3

6

25
2

24
19

21

24
16

24
17

24
15

24
18

24
20

40
14

25
3

40
13

24
27

40
4

72

348

292

18
9

24
21

347

276

351

70
4

352

24
26

24
25

Der Döllnitz

Hinterm Dorfe

2
4

19
8

2
4

82
7

86
1

20
4

19
7

18
6

40
15

70
4

23

Th.- Müntze
r-S

tra
ße

Oberthauer Straße

Zu
r A

us
sic

ht

Am Kirchtor 10

06108 Halle / Saale

Tel.: (0345) 239 772 14
Maßstab: unmaßstäblich
Datum: November 2015

Bebauungsplan Nr. 9/21

Gemeinde Schkopau (OT Raßnitz)

"Zur Aussicht"
Bestandsplan

Legende:

Bebauung

Straße, Verkehrsfläche

Rasen, intensiv gepflegt

Hecke

Rasen, 50% Gehölz

Rasen, 30% Gehölz

Grenze des räumlichen
Geltungsbereiches


